ZUNI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

FY22-23
12 Mo. ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT SCHEDULE 11 Mo. ADMIN ASST. SCHEDULE
HIGH SCHOOL 30 COLLEGE HRS | 60-70 HRS or AA Degree HIGH SCHOOL 30 COLLEGE HRS [60-70 HRS or AA Degree
Hourly Annual Hourly | Annual Hourly Annual Hourly | Annual | Hourly | Annual Hourly Annual
STEP Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate | Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
0 15.50 32,364.00 15.73 | 32,849.46 15.97 33,342.20 1550 | 25575.00] 1573 | 25958.63 15.97 26,348.00
1 15.66 32,687.64 1589 | 33,177.95 16.13 33,675.62 15.66 | 25830.75| 15.89 | 26,218.21 16.13 26,611.48
2 15.81 33,014.52 16.05 | 33,500.73 16.29 34,012.38 15.81 | 26,089.06| 16.05 | 26,480.39 16.29 26,877.60
3 15.97 33,344.66 16.21 33,844.83 16.45 34,352.50 1597 | 26,349.95| 16.21 26,745.20 16.45 27,146.38
4 16.13 33,678.11 16.37 34,183.28 16.62 34,696.03 16.13 | 26,613.45] 16.37 27,012.65 16.62 27,417.84
5 16.29 34,014.89 16.54 34,525.11 16.78 35,042.99 16.29 | 26,879.58 16.54 27,282.78 16.78 27,692.02
6 16.45 34,355.04 16.70 34,870.36 16.95 35,393.42 16.45 | 27,148.38 16.70 27,555.60 16.95 27,968.94
7 16.62 34,698.59 16.87 35,219.07 1712 35,747.35 16.62 | 27,419.86 16.87 27,831.16 17.12 28,248.63
8 16.78 35,045.57 17.04 35,571.26 17.29 36,104.83 16.78 | 27,694.06 17.04 28,109.47 17.29 28,531.11
9 16.95 35,396.03 2 35,926.97 17.46 36,465.88 16.95 | 27,971.00 17.21 28,390.57 17.46 28,816.42
10 1712 35,749.99 17.38 36,286.24 17.64 36,830.53 1712 | 28,250.71 17.38 28,674.47 17.64 29,104.59
1" 17.29 36,107.49 17.55 36,649.10 17.82 37,198.84 17.29 | 28,533.22 17.55 28,961.22 17.82 29,395.63
12 17.47 36,468.57 17.73 37,015.59 17.99 37,570.83 17.47 | 28,818.55] 17.73 29,250.83 17.99 29,689.59
13 17.64 36,833.25 17.91 37,385.75 18.17 37,946.54 17.64 | 29,106.74| 17.91 | 29,543.34 1817 29,986.49
14 17.82 37,201.58 18.08 | 37,759.61 18.36 38,326.00 17.82 | 29,397.80| 18.08 | 29,838.77 18.36 30,286.35
15 18.00 37,573.60 18.26 | 38,137.20 18.54 38,709.26 18.00 | 29,691.78| 18.26 | 30,137.16 18.54 30,589.22
16 18.17 37,949.34 1845 | 38,518.58 18.72 39,096.35 1817 | 29,988.70| 18.45 | 30,438.53 18.72 30,895.11
17 18.36 38,328.83 18.63 | 38,903.76 18.91 39,487.32 18.36 | 30,288.59| 18.63 | 30,742.91 18.91 31,204.06
18 18.54 38,712.12 18.82 | 39,292.80 19.10 39,882.19 18.54 | 30,591.47| 18.82 | 31,050.34 19.10 31,516.10
19 18.73 39,099.24 19.01 39,685.73 19.29 40,281.01 18.73 | 30,897.39] 19.01 31,360.85 19.29 31,831.26
20 18.91 39,490.23 19.20 | 40,082.58 19.48 40,683.82 1891 |[31,206.36| 19.20 | 31,674.46 19.48 32,149.57
21 19.10 39,885.13 19.39 | 40,483.41 19.68 41,090.66 19.10 | 31,518.42| 19.39 | 31,991.20 19.68 32,471.07
22 19.29 40,283.98 19.58 40,888.24 19.88 41,501.57 19.29 | 31,833.61 19.58 32,311.11 19.88 32,795.78
23 19.49 40,686.82 19.78 41,297.13 20.07 41,916.58 19.49 | 32,151.94 19.78 32,634.22 20.07 33,123.74
24 19.68 41,093.69 19.98 | 41,710.10 20.28 42,335.75 19.68 | 32,473.46| 19.98 | 32,960.57 20.28 33,454.97
25 19.88 41,504.63 2018 | 42,127.20 20.48 42,759.11 19.88 | 32,798.20| 20.18 | 33,290.17 20.48 33,789.52
26 20.08 41,919.68 2038 | 42,548.47 20.68 43,186.70 20.08 | 33,126.18| 20.38 | 33,623.07 20.68 34,127.42
27 20.28 42,338.87 20.58 42,973.96 20.89 43,618.56 20.28 | 33,457.44] 20.58 33,959.30 20.89 34,468.69
28 20.48 42,762.26 20.79 | 43,403.69 21.10 44,054.75 2048 | 33,792.02] 20.79 | 34,298.90 21.10 34,813.38
29 20.68 43,189.88 21.00 43,837.73 21.31 44,495.30 20.68 | 34,129.94] 21.00 34,641.89 21.31 35,161.51
30 20.89 43,621.78 21.21 44,276.11 21.52 44,940.25 2089 | 3447124 211.21 34,988.30 21,52 35,513.13
Notes: Notes:

1) Contract length, Twelve (12) Months, 261 days for FY22-23.

2) Work day, 8 hours per day.

5) All college credit hours must be on an approved planned program towards an AA Degree.
6) This schedule does NOT reflect future raises, it is used only to determine the FY22-23 salary.

1) Contract length, Eleven (11) Months, 220 days.
2) Work day, 7.5 hours per day.
3) All approved out-of-district experience in the field of employment is allowed to a maximum number of years allowed on the salary schedule.

4) Five months or more of verified experience will be counted as one year experience.

ZBE Approved 08/08/22



ZUNI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

FY22-23
12 Mo Bookkeeper 11 Mo Bookkeeper
HIGH SCHOOL | 30 COLLEGE HRS [60-70 HRS or AA Degresd HIGH SCHOOL 30 COLLEGE HRS J60-70 HRS or AA Degreq
Hourly| Annual |Hourly] Annual | Hourly Annual Hourly [ Annual | Hourly | Annual | Hourly Annual
STEP Rate | Amount | Rate [ Amount Rate Amount Rate | Amount Rate Amount | Rate Amount STEP
Y 15.75 | 32,886.00 | 15.99 | 33,379.29 16.23 33,879.98 15.75 | 27,720.00 15.99 28,135.80 | 16.23 28,557.84 0
1 15.91 | 33,214.86 | 16.15 | 33,713.08 16.31 34,050.21 15.91 | 27,997.20 16.15 2841716 16.31 28,701.33 1
2 16.07 | 33,547.01 | 16.31 | 34,050.21 16.47 34,390.72 16.07 | 28,277.17 16.31 28,701.33 16.47 28,988.34 2
3 16.23 | 33,882.48 | 16.47 | 34,390.72 16.64 34,734.62 16.23 | 28,559.94 16.47 28,988.34| 16.64 29,278.23 3
4 16.39 | 34,221.30 | 16.64 | 34,734.62 16.80 35,081.97 16.39 | 28,845.54 16.64 29,278.23 16.80 29,571.01 4
5 16.55 | 34,563.52 | 16.80 | 35,081.97 16.97 35,432.79 16.55 | 29,134.00 16.80 29,571.01 16.97 29,866.72 5
6 16.72 | 34,909.15 | 16.97 | 35,432.79 17.14 35,787.12 16.72 | 29,425.34 16.97 29,866.72 17.14 30,165.39 6
7 16.89 | 35,258.24 | 17.14 | 35,787.12 17.31 36,144.99 16.89 | 29,719.59 17.14 30,165.39 17.31 30,467.04 7
8 17.05 | 35,610.83 | 17.31 | 36,144.99 17.48 36,506.44 17.05 | 30,016.79 17.31 30,467.04 17.48 30,771.71 8
9 17.23 | 35966.93 | 17.48 | 36,506.44 17.66 36,871.50 17.23 | 30,316.96 17.48 30,771.71 17.66 31,079.43 9
10 17.40 | 36,326.60 | 17.66 | 36,871.50 17.84 37,240.22 17.40 | 30,620.13 17.66 31,079.43 17.84 31,390.22 10
1" 17.57 | 36,689.87 | 17.84 | 37,240.22 18.01 37,612.62 17.57 | 30,926.33 17.84 31,390.22 18.01 31,704.12 1
12 17.75 | 37,056.77 | 18.01 | 37,612.62 18.19 37,988.75 17.75 | 31,235.59 18.01 31,704.12 18.19 32,021.16 12
13 17.92 | 37,427.34 | 18.19 | 37,988.75 18.38 38,368.63 17.92 | 31,547.95 18.19 32,021.16| 18.38 32,341.38 13
14 18.10 | 37,801.61 | 18.38 | 38,368.63 18.56 38,752.32 18.10 | 31,863.43 18.38 32,341.38| 18.56 32,664.79 14
15 18.29 | 38,179.63 | 18.56 | 38,752.32 18.75 39,139.84 18.29 | 32,182.06 18.56 32,664.79| 18.75 32,991.44 15
16 18.47 | 38,561.42 | 18.75 | 39,139.84 18.93 39,531.24 18.47 | 32,503.88 18.75 32,991.44| 1893 33,321.35 16
17 18.65 | 38,947.04 | 18.93 | 39,531.24 19.12 39,926.55 18.65 | 32,828.92 18.93 33,321.35|  19.12 33,654.57 17
18 18.84 | 39,336.51 | 19.12 | 39,926.55 19.31 40,325.82 18.84 | 33,157.21 19.12 33,654.57| 19.31 33,991.11 18
19 19.03 | 39,729.87 | 19.31 | 40,325.82 19.51 40,729.08 19.03 | 33,488.78 19.31 33,991.11 19.51 34,331.02 19
20 19.22 | 40,127.17 | 19.51 | 40,729.08 19.70 41,136.37 19.22 | 33,823.67 19.51 34,331.02] 19.70 34,674.33 20
21 19.41 | 40,528.44 | 19.70 | 41,136.37 19.90 41,547.73 19.41 | 34,161.90 19.70 34,674.33] 19.90 35,021.08 21
22 19.60 | 40,933.73 | 19.90 | 41,547.73 20.10 41,963.21 19.60 | 34,503.52 19.90 35,021.08| 20.10 35,371.29 22
23 19.80 | 41,343.06 | 20.10 | 41,963.21 20.30 42,382.84 19.80 | 34,848.56 20.10 35,371.29| 20.30 35,725.00 23
24 20.00 | 41,756.49 | 20.30 | 42,382.84 | 20.50 42,806.67 20.00 | 35,197.04 20.30 35,725.00| 20.50 36,082.25 24
25 20.20 | 42,174.06 | 20.50 | 42,806.67 20.71 43,234.74 20.20 | 35,549.01 20.50 36,082.25| 20.71 36,443.07 25
26 20.40 | 42,595.80 | 20.71 | 43,234.74 20.91 43,667.08 20.40 | 35,904.51 20.71 36,443.07| 20.91 36,807.50 26
27 20.60 | 43,021.76 | 20.91 | 43,667.08 2112 44,103.75 20.60 | 36,263.55 20.91 36,807.50 | 21.12 37,175.58 27
28 20.81 | 43,451.97 | 21.12 | 44,103.75 21.33 44,544.79 20.81 36,626.19 21.12 37,175.58| 21.33 37,547.33 28
29 21.02 | 43,886.49 | 21.33 | 44,544.79 21.55 44,990.24 21.02 | 36,992.45 21.33 37,547.33 21.55 37,922.81 29
30 21.23 | 44,325.36 | 21.55 | 44,990.24 | 21.76 45,440.14 21.23 | 37,362.37 21.55 37,922.81 21.76 38,302.04 30
Notes: Notes:

1) Contract length, Twelve (12) Months, 261 days for FY22-23.
2) Work day, 8 hours per day.

4) Five months or more of verified experience will be counted as one year experience.
5) All college credit hours must be on an approved planned program towards an AA Degree.

1) Contract length, Eleven (11) Months, 220 days.
2) Work day, 8 hours per day.
3) All approved out-of-district experience in the field of employment is allowed to a maximum number of years allowed on the salary schedule.

6) This schedule does NOT reflect future raises, it is used only to determine the FY22-23 salary.

ZBE Approved 08/09/22



Zuni Public School District

FY22-23
BUS ASSISTANT SALARY SCHEDULE

HOURLY ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL
Step RATE AMOUNT (3.75Hrs) | AMOUNT (4 Hrs) AMOUNT (5 Hrs) AMOUNT (5.5 Hrs) | AMOUNT (6 Hrs) | AMOUNT (7.5 Hrs) | AMOUNT (8 Hrs) Step
0 15.00 10,237.50 10,920.00 13,650.00 15,015.00 16,380.00 20,475.00 21,840.00 0
1 15.15 10,339.88 11,029.20 13,786.50 15,165.15 16,543.80 20,679.75 22,058.40 1
2 15.30 10,443.27 11,139.49 13,924.37 15,316.80 16,709.24 20,886.55 22,278.98 2
3 15.45 10,547.71 11,250.89 14,063.61 15,469.97 16,876.33 21,095.41 22,501.77 3
4 15.61 10,653.18 11,363.40 14,204.24 15,624.67 17,045.09 21,306.37 22,726.79 4
5 1507 10,759.72 11,477.03 14,346.29 15,780.92 17,215.54 21,519.43 22,954.06 5
6 15.92 10,867.85 11,592.37 14,490.47 15,939.51 17,388.56 21,735.70 23,184.75 6
7 16.08 10,975.99 11,707.72 14,634.65 16,098.11 17,561.58 21,951.97 23,415.44 7
8 16.24 11,085.75 11,824.80 14,780.99 16,259.09 17,737.19 22,171.49 23,649.59 8
9 16.41 11,196.60 11,943.04 14,928.80 16,421.68 17,914.56 22,393.21 23,886.09 9
10 16.57 11,308.57 12,062.47 15,078.09 16,585.90 18,093.71 22,617.14 24,124.95 10
11 16.74 11,421.65 12,183.10 15,228.87 16,751.76 18,274.65 22,843.31 24,366.20 1
12 16.90 11,535.87 12,304.93 15,381.16 16,919.28 18,457.39 23,071.74 24,609.86 12
13 17.07 11,651.23 12,427.98 15,534.97 17,088.47 18,641.97 23,302.46 24,855.96 13
14 17.24 11,767.74 12,552.26 15,690.32 17,259.36 18,828.39 23,535.48 25,104.52 14
15 17.41 11,885.42 12,677.78 15,847.23 17,431.95 19,016.67 23,770.84 25,355.56 15
16 17.59 12,004.27 12,804.56 16,005.70 17,606.27 19,206.84 24,008.55 25,609.12 16
17 17.76 12,124.32 12,932.60 16,165.76 17,782.33 19,398.91 24,248.63 25,865.21 17
18 17.94 12,245.56 13,061.93 16,327.41 17,960.15 19,592.90 24,491.12 26,123.86 18
19 18.12 12,368.02 13,192.55 16,490.69 18,139.76 19,788.82 24,736.03 26,385.10 19
20 18.30 12,491.70 13,324.48 16,655.59 18,321.15 19,986.71 24,983.39 26,648.95 20
21 18.49 12,616.61 13,457.72 16,822.15 18,504.36 20,186.58 25,233.22 26,915.44 21
22 18.67 12,742.78 13,592.30 16,990.37 18,689.41 20,388.45 25,485.56 27,184.59 22
23 18.86 12,870.21 13,728.22 17,160.28 18,876.30 20,592.33 25,740.41 27,456.44 23
24 19.05 12,998.91 13,865.50 17,331.88 19,065.07 20,798.25 25,997.82 27,731.00 24
25 19.24 13,128.90 14,004.16 17,505.20 19,255.72 21,006.24 26,257.80 28,008.31 25
26 19.43 13,260.19 14,144.20 17,680.25 19,448.27 21,216.30 26,520.37 28,288.40 26
27 19.62 13,392.79 14,285.64 17,857.05 19,642.76 21,428.46 26,785.58 28,571.28 27
28 19.82 13,526.72 14,428.50 18,035.62 19,839.18 21,642.75 27,053.43 28,856.99 28
29 20.02 13,661.98 14,572.78 18,215.98 20,037.58 21,859.17 27,323.97 29,145.56 29
30 20.22 13,798.60 14,718.51 18,398.14 20,237.95 22,077.77 27,597.21 29,437.02 30
Notes:

1) Contract length, Nine (9) Months, 182 days for FY22-23.
2) Work day, hours vary based on route.
3) All approved out-of-district experience in the field of employment is allowed to a maximum number of years allowed on the salary schedule.
4) Five months or more of verified experience will be counted as one year experience.
5) This schedule does NOT reflect future raises, it is used only to determine the FY22-23 salary.

ZBE Approved 08/08/22



ZUNI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
FY22-23
BUS DRIVER SALARY SCHEDULE

HOURLY ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL
Step RATE AMOUNT (3.75 Hrs) | AMOUNT (4 Hrs) | AMOUNT (5Hrs) | AMOUNT (5.5 Hrs) | AMOUNT (6 Hrs) | AMOUNT (7.5 Hrs) | AMOUNT (8 Hrs) Step
0 17.00 11,602.50 12,376.00 15,470.00 17,017.00 18,564.00 23,205.00 24,752.00 0
1 17.26 11,776.54 12,561.64 15,702.05 17,272.26 18,842.46 23,553.08 25,123.28 1
2 17.51 11,953.19 12,750.06 15,937.58 17,531.34 19,125.10 23,906.37 25,500.13 2
3 17.78 12,132.48 12,941.32 16,176.64 17,794.31 19,411.97 24,264.97 25,882.63 3
4 18.04 12,314.47 13,135.44 16,419.29 18,061.22 19,703.15 24,628.94 26,270.87 4
5 18.31 12,499.19 13,332.47 16,665.58 18,332.14 19,998.70 24,998.38 26,664.93 5
6 18.59 12,688.08 13,533.95 16,917.44 18,609.19 20,300.93 25,376.16 27,067.91 6
7 18.87 12,876.98 13,735.44 17,169.30 18,886.23 20,603.16 25,753.95 27,470.88 V4
8 19.15 13,070.13 13,941.47 17,426.84 19,169.52 20,912.21 26,140.26 27,882.94 8
9 19.44 13,266.18 14,150.59 17,688.24 19,457.07 21,225.89 26,532.36 28,301.19 9
10 19.73 13,465.17 14,362.85 17,953.57 19,748.92 21,544.28 26,930.35 28,725.71 10
11 20.03 13,667.15 14,578.30 18,222.87 20,045.16 21,867.44 27,334.31 29,156.59 1
12 20.33 13,872.16 14,796.97 18,496.21 20,345.83 22,195.46 27,744.32 29,593.94 12
13 20.63 14,080.24 15,018.93 18,773.66 20,651.02 22,528.39 28,160.48 30,037.85 13
14 20.94 14,291.45 15,244.21 19,055.26 20,960.79 22,866.31 28,582.89 30,488.42 14
15 21.25 14,505.82 15,472.87 19,341.09 21,275.20 23,209.31 29,011.64 30,945.74 15
16 21.57 14,723.40 15,704.97 19,631.21 21,594.33 23,557.45 29,446.81 31,409.93 16
17 21.90 14,944.26 15,940.54 19,925.67 21,918.24 23,910.81 29,888.51 31,881.08 17
18 22.22 15,168.42 16,179.65 20,224.56 22,247.02 24,269.47 30,336.84 32,359.30 18
19 22.56 15,395.95 16,422.34 20,527.93 22,580.72 24,633.51 30,791.89 32,844.68 19
20 22.90 15,626.89 16,668.68 20,835.85 22,919.43 25,003.02 31,253.77 33,337.36 20
21 23.24 15,861.29 16,918.71 21,148.38 23,263.22 25,378.06 31,722.58 33,837.42 21
22 23.59 16,099.21 17,172.49 21,465.61 23,612.17 25,758.73 32,198.42 34,344.98 22
23 23.94 16,340.70 17,430.08 21,787.59 23,966.35 26,145.11 32,681.39 34,860.15 23
24 24.30 16,585.81 17,691.53 22,114.41 24,325.85 26,537.29 33,171.61 35,383.05 24
25 24.67 16,834.59 17,956.90 22,446.12 24,690.74 26,935.35 33,669.19 35,913.80 25
26 25.04 17,087.11 18,226.25 22,782.82 25,061.10 27,339.38 34,174.22 36,452.51 26
27 25.41 17,343.42 18,499.65 23,124.56 25,437.01 27,749.47 34,686.84 36,999.29 27
28 25.79 17,603.57 18,777.14 23,471.43 25,818.57 28,165.71 35,207.14 37,554.28 28
29 26.18 17,867.62 19,058.80 23,823.50 26,205.85 28,588.20 35,735.25 38,117.60 29
30 26.57 18,135.64 19,344.68 24,180.85 26,598.94 29,017.02 36,271.28 38,689.36 30
Longevity 27.10 18,498.35 21,061.00 24,664.47 27,130.91 28,615.49 36,996.70 40,657.70 Longevity
Notes:

1) Contract length, Nine (9) Months, 182 days for FY22-23.
2) Work day, hours vary based on route.
3) All approved out-of-district experience in the field of employment is allowed to a maximum number of years allowed on the salary schedule.
4) Five months or more of verified experience will be counted as one year experience.
5) This schedule does NOT reflect future raises, it is used only to determine the FY22-23 salary.

ZBE Approved 08/08/22



ZUNI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

FY22-23
FOOD SERVICE - COOK SALARY SCHEDULE

HIGH SCHOOL 30 COLLEGE HRS 60-70 HRS or AA Degree
Hourly Annual Hourly Annual Hourly Annual
STEP Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount STEP

0 15.25 22,204.00 15.40 22,426.04 15.56 22,650.30 0

1 15.40 22,426.04 15.56 22,650.30 15.71 22,876.80 1

2 15.56 22,650.30 15.71 22,876.80 15.87 23,105.57 2

3 15.71 22,876.80 15.87 23,105.57 16.03 23,336.63 3

4 15.87 23,105.57 16.03 23,336.63 16.19 23,569.99 4
5 16.03 23,336.63 16.19 23,569.99 16.35 23,805.69 5
6 16.19 23,569.99 16.35 23,805.69 16.51 24,043.75 6
0 16.35 23,805.69 16.51 24,043.75 16.68 24,284.19 7
8 16.51 24,043.75 16.68 2428419 16.85 24,527.03 8

9 16.68 24,284.19 16.85 24,527.03 17.01 24,772.30 9

10 16.85 24,527.03 17.01 24,772.30 17.18 25,020.02 10
1 17.01 24,772.30 17.18 25,020.02 17.36 25,270.22 1
12 17.18 25,020.02 17.36 25,270.22 17.53 25,522.93 12
13 17.36 25,270.22 17.53 25,522.93 17.70 25,778.15 13
14 17.53 25,522.93 17.70 25,778.15 17.88 26,035.94 14
15 17.70 25,778.15 17.88 26,035.94 18.06 26,296.30 15
16 17.88 26,035.94 18.06 26,296.30 18.24 26,559.26 16
17 18.06 26,296.30 18.24 26,559.26 18.42 26,824.85 17
18 18.24 26,559.26 18.42 26,824.85 18.61 27,093.10 18
19 18.42 26,824.85 18.61 27,093.10 18.79 27,364.03 19
20 18.61 27,093.10 18.79 27,364.03 18.98 27,637.67 20
21 18.79 27,364.03 18.98 27,637.67 1917 27914.05 21
22 18.98 27,637.67 19.17 27,914.05 19.36 28,193.19 22
23 1917 27,914.05 19.36 28,193.19 19.56 28,475.12 23
24 19.36 28,193.19 19.56 28,475.12 19.75 28,759.87 24
25 19.56 28,475.12 19.75 28,759.87 19.95 29,047.47 25
26 19.75 28,759.87 19.95 29,047.47 20.15 29,337.94 26
27 19.95 29,047.47 20.15 29,337.94 20.35 29,631.32 27
28 20.15 29,337.94 20.35 29,631.32 20.55 29,927.64 28
29 20.35 29,631.32 20.55 29,927.64 20.76 30,226.91 29
30 20.55 29,927.64 20.76 30,226.91 20.97 30,529.18 30

Notes:

1) Contract length, Nine (9) Months, 182 days for FY22-23.
2) Work day, 8 hours per day.

3) All approved out-of-district experience in the field of employment is allowed to a maximum number of years allowed on the salary schedule.
4) Five months or more of verified experience will be counted as one year experience.

5) All college credit hours must be on an approved planned program towards an AA Degree.

6) This schedule does NOT reflect future raises, it is used only to determine the FY22-23 salary.

ZBE Approved 08/08/22



ZUNI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
FY22-23
FOOD SERVICE - HEAD COOK SALARY SCHEDULE

Hourly Annual | Hourly [ Annual | Hourly Annual
STEP Rate Amount Rate | Amount Rate Amount STEP
0 15.75 22,932.00 | 15.99 |23,275.98| 16.15 23,508.74 0
1 15.91 23,161.32 | 16.15 |23,508.74|  16.31 23,743.83 1
2 16.07 23,392.93 | 16.31 |23,743.83| 16.47 23,981.27 2
3 16.23 23,626.86 | 16.47 |23,981.27| 16.64 24,221.08 3
4 16.39 23,863.13 | 16.64 |24,221.08| 16.80 24,463.29 4
5 16.55 24,101.76 | 16.80 |24,463.29| 16.97 24,707.92 5
6 16.72 24342.78 | 16.97 |24,707.92| 17.14 24,955.00 6
7 16.89 24,586.21 | 17.14 |24,955.00| 17.31 25,204.55 7
8 17.05 24,832.07 17.31 | 25,204.55 17.48 25,456.60 8
9 17.23 25,080.39 17.48 | 25,456.60 17.66 25,711.16 9
10 17.40 2533119 | 17.66 |25711.16| 17.84 25,968.27 10
1 17.57 25,584.51 | 17.84 |25968.27| 18.01 26,227.96 1"
12 17.75 2584035 | 18.01 |26,227.96| 18.19 26,490.24 12
13 17.92 26,098.76 18.19 | 26,490.24 18.38 26,755.14 13
14 18.10 26,359.74 18.38 | 26,755.14 18.56 27,022.69 14
15 18.29 26,623.34 18.56 | 27,022.69 18.75 27,292.92 15
16 18.47 26,889.57 18.75 | 27,292.92 18.93 27,565.85 16
17 18.65 27,158.47 18.93 | 27,565.85 19.12 27,841.50 17
18 18.84 27,430.05 | 19.12 |27,841.50 19.31 28,119.92 18
19 19.03 27,704.35 19.31 | 28,119.92 19.51 28,401.12 19
20 19.22 27,981.40 19.51 |28,401.12 19.70 28,685.13 20
21 19.41 28,261.21 19.70 | 28,685.13 19.90 28,971.98 21
22 19.60 28,543.82 19.90 |28,971.98 20.10 29,261.70 22
23 19.80 28,829.26 | 20.10 |29,261.70|  20.30 29,554.32 23
24 20.00 29,117.55 | 20.30 |29,554.32| 20.50 29,849.86 24
25 20.20 29,408.73 | 20.50 |29,849.86| 20.71 30,148.36 25
26 20.40 29,702.82 | 20.71 |30,148.36| 20.91 30,449.84 26
27 20.60 29,999.85 20.91 | 30,449.84 21.12 30,754.34 27
28 20.81 30,299.84 | 21.12 [30,754.34| 21.33 31,061.89 28
29 21.02 30,602.84 | 21.33 |[31,061.89| 21.55 31,372.50 29
30 21.23 30,908.87 | 21.55 |[31,372.50| 21.76 31,686.23 30
Notes:

1) Contract length, Nine (9) Months, 182 days for FY22-23.
2) Work day, 8 hours per day.

3) All approved out-of-district experience in the field of employment is allowed to a maximum number of years allowed on the salary schedule.
4) Five months or more of verified experience will be counted as one year experience.

5) All college credit hours must be on an approved planned program towards an AA Degree.

